MERWESTEIN
o

Merwestein Zwemgala 2013

Nieuwegein, 19-20 oktober 2013

Programmanr. 27
20-10-2013-13:31

Heren, 100m vrije slag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Resultaten Finale

rang naam

Finale

1. Ensger Kotterink
Marco Uppelschoten
Nyls Korstanje
Ruben Dekker
Niels Kemperink
Melvin Prins

2

vereniging

Albion

De Houtrib
Aqua-Novio'94
De Dolfijn

WS Twente
SBC2000

inschrijftijd

54.00
52.63
52.39
53.83
54.34
54.87

199403391
199500375
199901941
199300627
199600005
199500201

tijd

51.70
52.44
52.48
52.69
54.88
55.10

50m

24.75
25.24
25.39
25.12
26.12
26.83

100m

51.70
52.44
52.48
52.69
54.88
55.10
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